ETKS_C3
Water proofed case, designed for ETK-S4.x, ETK-S6.x, ETK-
S2x, ETK-S9.x, XETK-S20.x, XETK-S21.x and XETK-S4.x
Data Sheet
2
Copyright
The data in this document may not be altered or amended without special notification
from ETAS GmbH. ETAS GmbH undertakes no further obligation in relation to this docu-

2GHz – 3,2GHz >10 dB
Table 4: Shielding Effectiveness
ETAS Ordering Information
ETKS_C3 Data Sheet 13
3 Ordering Information
Short Name Order - Number
ETKS_C3 F 00K 107 683
CBAM260.0-0m5 F 00K 107 753
CBAM261.0-0m5 F 00K 107 754
CBAM270-0m5 F 00K 107 866
CBAM271-0m5 F 00K 107 867
K70.1 F 00K 109 270
Table 5: Ordering Information
ETAS ROHS Conformity
ETKS_C3 Data Sheet 14